Name of applicant:

Project address:

OLD TOWN BELTON REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
PROJECT RESIDENTIAL APPLICATION

Phone Number: Email Address:

Does the applicant own the project building? Yes No

Investment amount:

Proposed project start date:
Estimated project completion date:
What is (are) the existing use(s) of the building?

Will the proposal project change the use of the building? If so, explain:

The project will involve the building’s: Interior: Exterior: Both:

Please explain:

* %

The undersigned applicant affirms that the information submitted herein is true and accurate to the best of my (our)
knowledge.

Signature of Applicant(s): Date:

Date:

Required Attachments:

1.

vk wnN

Proof of property ownership (Deed)

Itemized cost of improvements including listing by exterior and interior (page 2)
Current pictures of the site and existing structures (including interior)

Most current real estate tax statement

Application Fee

*If the answer is no, please attach a letter from the owner expressing approval of the project proposal.

**Attach cost breakdown by major categories such as signs, awnings, painting, repair, etc., as an attachment to this application.
Attach one copy of the project design to the application.



Breakdown of Anticipated Project Costs

Include a detailed breakdown of total anticipated costs. Attach any supporting documentation in list order.
Please add more rows if needed.

Project Description Anticipated Cost
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $
11 $
12 $
13 $
14 $
15 $
16 $
17 $
Total Anticipated Costs: S




